
Team Schedule
Girls Varsity Basketball
1/25/2021 to 3/6/2021

Cranberry Area Jr/Sr High School
1 Education Dr
Seneca, PA 16346

Brad Earp
School Phone: 814-676-8504
Fax: 814-676-5156
bearp@cranberrysd.org

Basketball
Girls Varsity

Place Time
Monday 01/25/21 *Rescheduled from 2021-01-05 Keystone Jr/Sr

HS (Varsity only)
Home 6:30 PM

Wednesday 01/27/21 *Clarion-Limestone Area Jr./Sr. HS (Varsity Only) Away 6:30 PM

Friday 01/29/21 *Venango Catholic High School (VARSITY
ONLY)

Home 7:00 PM

Tuesday 02/02/21 *Rescheduled from 2021-02-02 Redbank
Valley High School (Varsity Basketball -
Varsity only)

Home 6:30 PM

Wednesday 02/03/21 *Rescheduled from 2021-01-19 North Clarion
County High School (Varsity Basketball)

Home 6:30 PM

Friday 02/05/21 *Karns City High School (Varsity Only) Away 6:00 PM

Monday 02/08/21 Union High School Home 6:30 PM

Tuesday 02/09/21 *Moniteau Jr/Sr HS (Varsity Basketball) Home 6:30 PM

Thursday 02/11/21 *Keystone Jr/Sr HS (Varsity Only) Away 6:00 PM

Monday 02/15/21 Venango Catholic High School (VARSITY ONLY) Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday 02/16/21 *Clarion Area Jr/Sr High School (Varsity only) Home 6:30 PM

Friday 02/19/21 *Rescheduled from 2021-01-13 Forest Area
(@West Forest High School - VARSITY ONLY)

Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday 02/23/21 Rescheduled from 2021-01-12 Brookville Area
High School (Varsity only)

Away 7:00 PM

Thursday 02/25/21 *Rescheduled from 2020-12-15 Redbank Valley
High School (Varsity Only)

Away 6:00 PM

Monday 03/01/21 *Rescheduled from 2021-01-07 Clarion Area
Jr/Sr High School (Varsity only)

Away 6:00 PM

Wednesday 03/03/21 *Rescheduled from 2021-01-15 Allegheny-
Clarion Valley (Varsity only)

Home 6:30 PM

Superintendent Principal Assistant Principal Athletic Director

Bill Vonada Ritt Smith Shawn Deemer Brad Earp

01/25/2021 *=League Event Schedule Star 866-448-9438 Page 1


